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Name

Schaffter Olivier
Loretz Stephan
Zahnd Monika
Hansen Jonas
Ebnother Jirg
Arnold Christof
Bieri Ramona
Harlacher Renato
Haller Sonja

Gohl Roman
Pfister Gerold
Steiner Samuel
Wehle Marianne
Stoller Markus
Vetsch Marco
Michel Yves
Inniger Andreas
Merki Michael
Frey André
Niederberger Dominic
Méachler Martin
Salvisberg Mario
Marti Erich

Konig Robert
Burri Peter

Marti Roland
Nagy Robert
Zellweger Ernst
Rufenacht Martina
Steinemann Roland
Geiger Rudolf
Heider Sonja
Blihrer Armin
Huppi Erhard
Siegenthaler Alfred
Burger Herbert
Meier Roland

SM Qualifikation Elitte

Sektion

Aegerten ASG
Gurtnellen ASG
Frutigen ASG
Brestenegg-Ettiswil
Nurensdorf ASV
Gurtnellen ASG
Frutigen ASG
Rumlang ASV
Richterswil ASV
Schaffhausen AS
Degersheim ASV

Burgdorf Stadtschiitzen

Schaffhausen AS
Frutigen ASG

Hongg AS

Aegerten ASG
Frutigen ASG
Rumlang ASV
Steinhausen ASG
Rumlang ASV
Niederurnen
Schwarzenburg ASG
Frutigen ASG
Aegerten ASG
Schwarzenburg ASG
Frutigen ASG
Birsfelden AS

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV

Birsfelden AS
Rumlang ASV
Richterswil ASV
Tagelswangen AS
Schaffhausen AS
Ebnat-Kappel ASV
Schwarzenburg ASG
Thalwil ASG
Tagelswangen AS
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Wohnort

Bassecourt
Birglen UR
Kandergrund
Ettiswil
Gibswil-Ried
Baar

Belp

Rumlang

Au ZH
Neuhausen
Wolfertswil
Wasen im Emmental
Schaffhausen
Frutigen

Watt

Aegerten
Kandergrund
Rumlang
Steinhausen
Rickenbach Sulz
Eschenbach SG
Murten

Frutigen
Biel/Bienne
Wattenwil
Frutigen
Birsfelden

Uzwil

Aesch BL
Rumlang
Schoénenberg ZH
Tagelswangen
Bibern SH
Ebnat-Kappel
Cordast

Thalwil

Wangen ZH
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Resultat

1. Stlg.

390
389
388
388
386
385
385
384
382
382
381
379
378
378
375
372
370
369
369
368
368
367
366
366
365
362
361
360
358
353
352
351
347
337
330
303
2901
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Jg.

1984
1969
1973
1992
1988
1962
1990
1981
1977
1992
1961
1966
1969
1984
1989
1961
1970
1962
1971
1988
1957
1961
1962
1956
1952
1985
1958
1962
1973
1958
1948
1990
1965
1954
1960
1954
1983
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